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The restaurant from Orleans offers 42 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $15.8.
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Salads

SUMMER SALAD

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

Snacks

SWEET POTATO FRITTERS

Drinks

BEER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

{fmerican Food

HOT DOG

fid's Menu

$11.0

$8.0

$10.0

PASTA WITH BUTTER OR RED SAUCE

Popular Ttems

PO BOY

Food

SOUTHERN CHICKEN

$14.0

$20.0

Hot Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE

{unch Entrées

ROASTED PORK TENDERLOIN

Build {1 Burger

TAVERN BURGER

Snackis & Salads

TAVERN CAESAR

Trench

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Hors D& #39;0euvres

LOBSTER FRITTERS

Eight Club Classics

LOBSTER MAC

Pasta

VEGETABLE LASAGNA
PASTA BOLOGNESE

[ ]
Main Courses
BRAISED LAMB SHANK
NACHOS

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

$14.0

$22.0

$15.0

$11.0

$9.0

$14.0

$18.0

$19.0
$19.0

$21.0
$14.0

$14.0
$13.0
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These Types Of Dishes fire FINBAR'S FISH TACOS $13.0
Being Served

CHICKEN

PANINI

Starters

TIKKA MASALA COD $24.0

STOUT MARINATED COFFEE

RUBBED COULOTTE STEAK $28.0

PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED STUFFED

SOLE $25.0
(]

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

CHILI

SALMON $25.0

Enirées

ALE BATTERED FRIED SHRIMP $12.0

ENDIVE SALAD $10.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS $9.0
BREWERY FLATBREAD $15.0
TUNA SUMMER SASHIMI $17.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $17.0
CHICKEN-SPINACH BURGER $14.0
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
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The Jailhouse Tavern

28 West Rd, Orleans 1-02653- Opening Hours:

3203, United States Monday 12:00-21:00
Tuesday 12:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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