



https://menulist.menu 28 West Rd, Orleans I-02653-3203, United States +15082555245 - http://www.jailhousetavern.com/











Salads		Hot Subs	
SUMMER SALAD	\$11.0	STEAK AND CHEESE	\$14.0
Soups		Lunch Entrées	
SOUP OF THE DAY		ROASTED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$22.0
Side Dishes		Build A Burger	
CLAM CHOWDER		TAVERN BURGER	\$15.0
Snacks		Snacks & Salads	
SWEET POTATO FRITTERS	\$8.0	TAVERN CAESAR	\$11.0
<b>Drinks</b>		French	
BEER		FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$9.0
Chicken Dishes		Hors D'Oeuvres	
CHICKEN TENDERS		LOBSTER FRITTERS	\$14.0
Chicken Wings		Eight Club Classics	
WINGS	\$10.0	LOBSTER MAC	\$18.0
American Food		Pasta	
HOT DOG		VEGETABLE LASAGNA	\$19.0
		PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$19.0
Kid's Menu		41 . 0	
PASTA WITH BUTTER OR RED SAUCE		Main Courses	
Ooberlan Home		BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$21.0
Popular Items		NACHOS	\$14.0
PO BOY	\$14.0	Burger	
Food		•	¢140
SOUTHERN CHICKEN	\$20.0	CHEESEBURGER VEGGIE BURGER	\$14.0 \$13.0
SOUTHERN CHICKLIN	Ψ20.0	A FOOIF DOLOFY	Ψ <b>Τ</b> Ο. <b>U</b>



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**FINBAR'S FISH TACOS** 

\$13.0

**CHICKEN** 

**PANINI** 

#### Starters

TIKKA MASALA COD \$24.0

STOUT MARINATED COFFEE
RUBBED COULOTTE STEAK

PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED STUFFED
SOLE \$25.0

#### Ingredients Used

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHILI** 

SALMON \$25.0

#### Entrées

ALE BATTERED FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
ENDIVE SALAD	\$10.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
BREWERY FLATBREAD	\$15.0
TUNA SUMMER SASHIMI	\$17.0

#### Sandwiches

**CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH \$17.0
CHICKEN-SPINACH BURGER \$14.0

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH



## The Jailhouse Tavern

28 West Rd, Orleans I-02653-3203, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-21:00 Tuesday 12:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

